
February 11, 2015 

PARENT INVOLVEMENT CONFERENCE                                              

PRE-REGISTRATION FORM 

 

  

Education Service Center, Region 2 

209 N. Water St.  Corpus Christi, TX 78401 

For more information contact:  

Cindy Ferdin at (361) 561-8602 

Laura Cantu at (361) 561-8604 

Anita Martin at (361) 561-8615 

             Robstown ISD 
Ruben Sanchez at (361) 767-6600 Ext. 3250 

 

 

30
TH

 ANNUAL PARENT INVOLVEMENT CONFERENCE 

POWER OF THE PAST – FORCE OF THE FUTURE 

PODER DEL PASADO – FUERZA DEL FUTURO 

February 11, 2015  8:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Richard Borchard Regional Fairgrounds, 1213 Terry Shamsie in 

Robstown, TX 

February 11, 2015 

8:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
 

  8:00 a.m. –   8:50 a.m. - Registration/Coffee 

  8:50 a.m. –   9:00 a.m. - Pledge/Invocation 

  9:00 a.m. –   9:40 a.m. - First Session 

  9:50 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. - Second Session 

10:40 a.m. – 11:20 a.m. - Third Session 

11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. - General Session 

12:30 p.m. –   2:00 p.m. - Luncheon 
 

Fee: $40.00 

New Deadline:  January 16, 2015 
 

Limited Space 
Parents will have an opportunity to attend three (3) 

sessions, and a General Session.  All sessions will be 

delivered in English.   Translation audio phones (Spanish 

Translation) will be available.  

Districts that provide three (3) door prizes for the 

conference will be eligible to win. 

Possible topics include: 

 Nutrition 

 Character Building 

 Discipline 

Spirit Award will be based on three school 

divisions with the following criteria:  Originality 50 

points, Visual 30 points and Loudness 20 points. 

Divisions will be based on number of participants. 

Please no blowhorns, confetti, glitter or silly string. 

 

 



February 11, 2015 

PARENT INVOLVEMENT CONFERENCE                                              

PRE-REGISTRATION FORM 

 

The following school personnel/parents will be in attendance.  Place a “T” next to 

parent’s name that needs Spanish translation service.  
T-Shirt Size 

      

    X $40.00 =       (Make checks payable to Education Service Center, Region 2) 

Number of Participants 

Contact Name: __________________________ Email: __________________________________  

Phone: _________________________ 

 

    School District                             Administrative Approval 

Please return no later than January 16, 2015  to:  Cindy Ferdin, Education Service Center, Region 2, 209 

North Water St., Corpus Christi, TX 78401, FAX Number:  361-561-8649, email cindy.ferdin@esc2.us 

 

Name 

 

Small 

 

 

Medium 

 

 

Large 

 

 

X Large 

 

2X 

Large 

 

3X 

Large 

 

Parents that 

will need 

Translation 

Service 

1.        

2.           

3.         

4.             

5.         

6.         

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.        


